
BNK Naam Voornaam licentienr 3/apr 16/mei

1 1 1. BRIERS MARCO 1257 100

2 2 2. AUSLOOS BRENT 98

3 3 3. MICHIELS ERIK 50047 96

4 4 4. FONTAINE FREDERIC 113113 95

5 5 5. PAUWELS DAVID 113251 94

6 6 6. VRANCKX NICK 67 93

7 7 7. CATILINA JOHAN 106448 92

8 8 8. VAN ECHELPOEL BART 50060 91

9 9 9. DELHAYE BRAIN 1223 90

10 10 10. JANSSEN RAPHAEL 1201 89

11 11 11. VAN HELMOND DOMINIQUE 88

12 12 12. LAMBRECHTS STEVE 11223 87

13 13 13. DE WEERD YOLAN 86

14 14 14. ROUFFOSSE STEPHANE 106168 85

15 15 15. TAIJMANS JEAN_MICHEL 10657 84

16 16 16. BOX JACK 83

17 17 17. DEGEEST JO 1256 82

18 18 18. RYZHONKOV NICOLAI 10696 81

19 19 19. MESTDAGH JEROEN 80

20 20 20. GUYSEMBERGH RENAUD 1184 79

21 21 21. PAUWELS SENNE 78

22 22 22. LAUWEREIJNS LUK 77

23 23 23. DE CONCHY FREDERIC 106608 76

24 24 24. NEYENS JOHAN 50014 75

BNK 2016 4WD





25 25 0 0

24 0

piloten 24 0

punten 2079 0

OK OK
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26/jun 7/aug 28/aug 25/sep Totaal beste 1 beste

100 100 100,1 1 100

98 98 98,098 1 98

96 96 96,096 1 96

95 95 95,095 1 95

94 94 94,094 1 94

93 93 93,093 1 93

92 92 92,092 1 92

91 91 91,091 1 91

90 90 90,09 1 90

89 89 89,089 1 89

88 88 88,088 1 88

87 87 87,087 1 87

86 86 86,086 1 86

85 85 85,085 1 85

84 84 84,084 1 84

83 83 83,083 1 83

82 82 82,082 1 82

81 81 81,081 1 81

80 80 80,08 1 80

79 79 79,079 1 79

78 78 78,078 1 78

77 77 77,077 1 77

76 76 76,076 1 76

75 75 75,075 1 75
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vlottende

2e beste 3e beste 4e beste 5e beste 6e beste piloten punten

0

0 0 0 0 0 100 1 100

0 0 0 0 0 98 2 198

0 0 0 0 0 96 3 294

0 0 0 0 0 95 4 389

0 0 0 0 0 94 5 483

0 0 0 0 0 93 6 576

0 0 0 0 0 92 7 668

0 0 0 0 0 91 8 759

0 0 0 0 0 90 9 849

0 0 0 0 0 89 10 938

0 0 0 0 0 88 11 1026

0 0 0 0 0 87 12 1113

0 0 0 0 0 86 13 1199

0 0 0 0 0 85 14 1284

0 0 0 0 0 84 15 1368

0 0 0 0 0 83 16 1451

0 0 0 0 0 82 17 1533

0 0 0 0 0 81 18 1614

0 0 0 0 0 80 19 1694

0 0 0 0 0 79 20 1773

0 0 0 0 0 78 21 1851

0 0 0 0 0 77 22 1928

0 0 0 0 0 76 23 2004

0 0 0 0 0 75 24 2079

0 0 0 0 0 74 25 2153

0 0 0 0 0 73 26 2226

0 0 0 0 0 72 27 2298

0 0 0 0 0 71 28 2369

0 0 0 0 0 70 29 2439

0 0 0 0 0 69 30 2508

0 0 0 0 0 68 31 2576

0 0 0 0 0 67 32 2643

0 0 0 0 0 66 33 2709

0 0 0 0 0 65 34 2774

0 0 0 0 0 64 35 2838

0 0 0 0 0 63 36 2901

0 0 0 0 0 62 37 2963

0 0 0 0 0 61 38 3024

0 0 0 0 0 60 39 3084

0 0 0 0 0 59 40 3143

0 0 0 0 0 58 41 3201

0 0 0 0 0 57 42 3258

0 0 0 0 0 56 43 3314



0 0 0 0 0 55 44 3369

0 0 0 0 0 54 45 3423

0 0 0 0 0 53 46 3476

0 0 0 0 0 52 47 3528

0 0 0 0 0 51 48 3579

0 0 0 0 0 50 49 3629

0 0 0 0 0 49 50 3678

0 0 0 0 0 48 51 3726

0 0 0 0 0 47 52 3773

0 0 0 0 0 46 53 3819

0 0 0 0 0 45 54 3864

0 0 0 0 0 44 55 3908

0 0 0 0 0 43 56 3951

0 0 0 0 0 42 57 3993

0 0 0 0 0 41 58 4034

0 0 0 0 0 40 59 4074

0 0 0 0 0 39 60 4113

0 0 0 0 0 38 61 4151

0 0 0 0 0 37 62 4188

0 0 0 0 0 36 63 4224

0 0 0 0 0 35 64 4259

0 0 0 0 0 34 65 4293

0 0 0 0 0 33 66 4326

0 0 0 0 0 32 67 4358

0 0 0 0 0 31 68 4389

0 0 0 0 0 30 69 4419

0 0 0 0 0 29 70 4448

0 0 0 0 0 28 71 4476

0 0 0 0 0 27 72 4503

0 0 0 0 0 26 73 4529

0 0 0 0 0 25 74 4554

0 0 0 0 0 24 75 4578

0 0 0 0 0 23 76 4601

0 0 0 0 0 22 77 4623

0 0 0 0 0 21 78 4644

0 0 0 0 0 20 79 4664

0 0 0 0 0 19 80 4683

0 0 0 0 0 18 81 4701

0 0 0 0 0 17 82 4718

0 0 0 0 0 16 83 4734

0 0 0 0 0 15 84 4749

0 0 0 0 0 14 85 4763

0 0 0 0 0 13 86 4776

0 0 0 0 0 12 87 4788

0 0 0 0 0 11 88 4799

0 0 0 0 0 10 89 4809

0 0 0 0 0 9 90 4818

0 0 0 0 0 8 91 4826

0 0 0 0 0 7 92 4833

0 0 0 0 0
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